
JULY - AUGUST 2023

JULY
Wednesday, July 5  |  Robert Running  
Fisher Upham
Dakota, Assiniboine, Salish, Pend Oreille, 
adopted Blackfeet & Lakota
Telling Stories with Tribal Ledger Art		

Thursday, July 6  |  Noon - 2 p.m.
Josh Caldwell	
Squamish First Nations, Yakama
Indigenous Urban & Tattoo Arts Stories: 
Creating Beadwork. Beading supplies will be 
provided.	

Wednesday, July 12  |  Janette Conger
Crow Creek Sioux, Cherokee	
Native American Poetry: Honoring Our Peoples 
& Places			 

Thursday, July 13  |  Tony Bluehorse
Dakota Sioux
Powwow Style with Rockin Horse Drum Songs 
& Dances			 

Thursday, July 20  |  Noon - 2 p.m. 
Otellie Trujillo
Dené, Hopi
Indigenous Cultural Identity in Two Worlds

AUGUST
Wednesday, Aug. 2  |  Janette Conger
Crow Creek Sioux, Cherokee
Native American Poetry: Honoring Our Peoples 
& Places

Wednesday, Aug. 9  |  Tony Bluehorse
Dakota Sioux
Powwow Style with Rockin Horse Drum Songs 
& Dances

Thursday, Aug. 10  |  Noon - 2 p.m. 
Otellie Trujillo
Dené, Hopi
Songs, Dances & Regalia Stories			 

Wednesday, Aug. 16  |  Robert Running 
Fisher Upham
Dakota, Assiniboine, Salish, Pend Oreille, 
adopted Blackfeet & Lakota
WWII Flying Tiger Stories of Gregory H. 
‘Pappy’ Boyington,  Brulé Sioux, Sicangu 
Lakota	

Thursday, Aug. 17  |  Noon - 2 p.m.
Josh Caldwell
Squamish First Nations, Yakama
Indigenous Urban Arts: Tattoo Art Stories	

Wednesday, Aug. 23  |  Tony Bluehorse
Dakota Sioux
Powwow Style with Rockin Horse Drum Songs 
& Dances

Thursday, Aug, 24  |  Robert Running  
Fisher Upham
Dakota, Assiniboine, Salish, Pend Oreille, 
adopted Blackfeet & Lakota
Telling Stories with Tribal Ledger Art

Wednesday, Aug. 30  |  Ann Penn Charles
Quileute
Quileute Canoe Family:  Songs & Stories	

Thursday, Aug. 31  |  Ann Penn Charles
Quileute
Quileute Canoe Family:  Songs & Stories

Seattle City Hall Park
449 3rd Ave.

SEATTLE CITY HALL PARK • 449 3RD AVE.
All events are Noon - 1 p.m. except where otherwise noted
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